Tuesday, Jan 9

Tuesday, Jan 14

Thursday, Jan 16

Fri/Sat Jan 17, 18

Tuesday, Jan 21

Tuesday, Jan 23

Fri/Sat Jan 24, 25

Tuesday, Jan 28

Thursday, Jan 30

Fri, Sat Jan 31 - Feb 1

Tuesday, Feb 4

Thursday, Feb 6

Fri/Sat, Feb 7-8
Fri/Sat, Feb 7-8

Tuesday, Feb 11

Wednesday, Feb
Thursday, Feb 13

Fri/Sat, Feb 14-15

Fri/Sat, Mar 7-8

Scotia Boys Baskeball Schedule 2025

Redwood Prep vs Scotia
Fortuna 7th vs. Scotia

Scotia @ Hydesville
Scotia @ Cuddeback

Hydesville 8th/7th Tournament

Weott vs Scotia
Cutten vs Scotia

Rio Dell vs Scotia

Scotia 6th grade Tournament
Scotia @ Redwood Prep
Hydesville vs Scotia

Scotia 8th grade Invitational

Cuddeback vs Scotia

Scotia @ Weott

New Life Christian vs Scotia

Scotia
Scotia

Bear River
Bear River
Bear River

Scotia
Scotia

Scotia
Scotia
Toddy Thomas
Scotia
Scotia
Scotia

Bear River
Scotia

Ferndale 8th grade Tournament Ferndale

Rio Dell 6th grade Tournament Rio Dell

Ferndale vs Scotia
Scotia @ Van Duzen
Redwood Prep vs Scotia

Chism 5th grade Tournament

Scotia

Van Duzen

Scotia

Scotia

Crescent City Jaycee's Tournam Crescent City

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

5th 4:00 pm, 6th 5:10 pm
Varsity 6:20 pm

5th 4:00 pm, 6th 5:10 pm, Varsity 6:20 pm
5th 5:10 pm, 6th 6:20 pm, Varsity 7:30 pm
TBA

Varsity @ 4:00 pm
5th 5:10pm, 6th 6:20 pm

5th 4:00pm, 6th 5:10 pm, Varsity 6:20 pm
TBA
5th 4:00pm, 6th 5:10 pm, Varsity 6:20 pm
5th 4:00 pm, 6th 5:10 pm, Varsity 6:20 pm
TBA
5th 4:00pm, 6th 5:10 pm, Varsity 6:20 pm

Varsity 4:00 pm
5th 4:00 pm

TBA

TBA

5th 4:00 pm, 6th 5:10 pm, Varsity 6:20 pm
5th 4:00 pm, Varsity 5:10 pm

5th 4:00 pm, 6th 5:10 pm, Varsity 6:20 pm
TBA

TBA



